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2014 Sponsorship Training

14 January Tuesday 1400-1530
18 February Tuesday 1400-1530
12 March Wednesday 0800-0930
15 April Tuesday 1400-1530
14 May Wednesday 0800-0930
10 June Tuesday 1400-1530
16 July Wednesday 0800-0930
12 August Tuesday 1400-1530
03 September Wednesday 0800-0930
14 October Tuesday 1400-1530
14 November Friday 0800-d930
09 December Tuesday 1400-1530

Classes are held at

The Fleet & Family Support Center
Bldg. 2212 Chisholm Ave, Ft Meade
Please call 301-677-9014 to register

* Additional classes given upon request to accommodate new sponsors



